
+ Tuesday, December 8
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB 1070geeet m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Chris Hamaiton at the Hammond
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dinner at Antoines
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
41.45 Movie Memories2.0 Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; Five Fingers3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 From the Tuneful Twenties4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
4.15 Rosemary Clooney4.30 ° Variety
4.45 Christmas Shopping Session5. 0 Variety5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Superman (final episode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Destination Danger
6.45 Smile AwhilePe The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 1 Love a Mystery
7.45 The Octopus8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. O Philip Mariowe Investigates9.15 Famous Film Themes
9.30 Popular Melodies

|10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

228wi
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Soprano and Tenor
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid Merning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
p.m. Flower Garden Thought
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(Snowy)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Pianists’ Choice
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film andTheatre News; Five Fingers3.30 The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
3.45 Bob Sands4. 0 Semprini4.15 Hawaii Calis
4.30. Continental Cafe
4.45 Christmas Shopping Session (Eliza-
beth)
0° Rhythm Masters

5.15 Betty Rhodes
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Frank de Vol’s Orchestra
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 1 Love a Mystery
45 Black Lightnin
tH) Lifebuoy Hit Parade.30 Twenty-Six Hours45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
0 Philip Marlowe Investigates15 From Our Phillips Library30 Rhythm Organists45 You May Remember These
0. O In Reverent Mood
410.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down

3ZB wwe am.
. Oa.m. Daybreak DiscsBreakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Good Morning, Children
Breakfast session
Morning sessfon (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
The Evil Lady
David’s Children
Mary gg! ee M.D.Music for Madame
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music

39 p.m. Christmas pry i
|
session

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Early Afternoon MusicWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),
ool Exchange; Five Fingers
Singing Strings and Victor YoungEzio Pinza
Comic Cuts
Reginald Dixon
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Mountains and Hills
Jose IturbiWill Glahe and his Orchestra
Nursery Rhyme Land
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ray Martin and his Concert Orch-
a
Walkabout
Got the Blues
Bandsmen on Parade
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery .

The Black Arrow.
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six HoursMarch of Science
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Staging the Old Timers
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9 The Spice of Lif4
10. 0 Rosemary Cloone10.15 South of the Border
10.30 Close down

4ZBwie0m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session745 Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Transvaal7.35 Morning. Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madam
10. 0 Doctor Pau!
10.15 The Renegade10.30 David’s Children10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch usic
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Variety Half Hour2.20 Women’s Hour (Marjorie+ Green):Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 TheMills Brothers and Bing Crosby4.15 Orchestral Leader and Pianist EddieDuchin
4.30 Songs and Singers’
4.45 Hawaiian Interlude5.0 Tea Tunes
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Tune Parade
Walkabout
Famous Entertainers
Tune Time
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Frenchman’s Creek
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six HoursThe Golden Road
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesMusical Memories
Radio Variety Corner
Member of Mafia
Tempo Time
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Qa.m. Breakfast Sedsion
8. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
9.45 Robert Wilson (tenor)10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South10.30 Rivertown
10.46 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Shopping Guide; Fate Walked Beside
Me; Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7.0

# ££Eyes of Knight7.16 Frenchman’s Creek
7.30 The Golden Road7.45 A Place of Honour8.0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Basses and Baritones8. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and iInstru«
10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close downSs
Older listeners will find some of
their favourites recalled in "From the
Tuneful Twenties," from 1ZB at 3.35.
* * *

The Roberto Inglez Orchestra always
gives an authentic air to their South
American numbers although most of
the band members are English. Their
leader is a Scotsman who found thatit paid to have a foreign sounding
name, Recordings may be heard from
2ZB at 3.30.
* * bd

Eddie Duchin, whose death occurred
last year, was a well-respected memberof New York Society whose profession
as orchestral leader and

_ pianistremained something of a hobby.
Examples of his stylings will be heardat 4.15 from 4ZB.
oC _---__--tl

ROSEMARY CLOONEY, the start to be
heard from 1ZB at 4.15 this afternoon, andfrom 3ZB at 10.0 p.m.

TheFIRSTTIME'FOR
Guaranteedfinestquality

Ueneuan
KITSETS
completely
READYJTOEASSEMBLE ! No
WOODPACK'SNEW VENETIANKITSET"A" makesHemeAssembly4 simplejebfor7junior" AIIPartsaccuratelycut t0 Yourexactwindow measuresments head-boards and bottemrails ready lacqueredmatching thedurable; finestquality"flexaminiumlaths You choose from Woodpack'$fullcolourrange(including2-tones):
WOODPACK'S STANDARD KITSET 2s 'andfit!"B" with unpainted woodwork butallpartsreadymade-to-measure for
easy painting and assembly isstill Your_ wiliavailable-~at8 new lowprice~only4/8sq.#t. t0 and need"
POSTCOUPONNOW! andOt

WOODPACKS Distributors,

Iodpacks P.o: Box 2601, AUCKLAND,C.l:Please send me,withoutobligation, tull parti-culars of the Venetian Blind KITSETS with
measurement and cost chartand colourrange:0 IstR|b UT 0 R8 NAME:

71HIL&PLUMMER'SBLDGS 174QUEEN
ST,, AUCKLAND, C.l. PHONE 41-173 ADDRESS
AndatMILFORDVENETIAN BLINDSLTd:
MILFORD, AUCKLAND: PHONE 78-749

A.1O

PAINTINGNEEDED?Just
assembleONLY
Save

5/3 Venetians
an

form beautifulthatonly
home:SQUARE hammer

newdriver transeYou

Woodpack'$
FooT

assembleVenetians. screwe
Kitset


